
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

93 

53 

44 

6 

74 

77 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Kevin Estes 

Rob Bellevue 

Charly Mitchel 

Randy Johnson 

Alex Haugland 

Mike Lanning 

Class 

12aMP3 

8BSL 

8CP 

6TAS 

12bBS 

12bMX5 

Best Tm 

2:08.445 

2:11.990 

2:26.436 

2:33.448 

2:24.249 

2:10.306 

Year 

1984 

1971 

1969 

1965 

1974 

2006 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Triumph TR6 

Ford Mustang 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Mazda Miata NC 

Color 

Gold/Black 

Orange 

Red 

White/Blue 

Green 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Port Angeles WA 

Long Beach CA 

Tacoma WA 

Puyallup WA 

Eugene OR 

Edmonds WA 
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Margin of Victory 

38.113 

Avg. Speed 

68.213 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.445 

Best Speed 

69.228 

Best Lap by 

93 - Kevin Estes 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 6 8 10 12  

Group 6 8 10 12 Qualifying Race 

Race started at 8:34:06 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/13/2021 08:30 AM 


